The Embedded I/O Company
TPCE260      PCI Express PMC Carrier
TPCE260-10R
 Application Information
The TPCE260 is a standard height PCI Express Revision
1.1 compatible module that provides one slot for a single-
width PMC module used to build modular, flexible and cost
effective I/O solutions for all kinds of applications like

TPCE260-1xR: 664000 h
TPCE260-2xR: 582000 h
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPCE260-10R 1 Slot PMC Carrier, 32 bit, 33/66 MHz, 5V PCI I/O signaling voltage, PCIe x1, 12V from PCIe connector
TPCE260-11R 1 Slot PMC Carrier, 32 bit, 33/66 MHz, 3.3V PCI I/O signaling voltage, PCIe x1, 12V from PCIe connector
TPCE260-20R 1 Slot PMC Carrier, 32 bit, 33/66 MHz, 5V PCI I/O signaling voltage, PCIe x1, 12V from PCIe Graphics
connector
TPCE260-21R 1 Slot PMC Carrier, 32 bit, 33/66 MHz, 3.3V PCI I/O signaling voltage, PCIe x1, 12V from PCIe Graphics
connector
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPCE260-DOC User Manual
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  1.0.2
2017-08-31